
Open EDF de Natation 2007
Paris, France
2 au 5 août 2007

Event 17
3 AUG 2007

Men's 4 x 100m Medley Relay
4 x 100m 4­Nages Hommes

TOTAL RANKING

CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Heats
Séries

WR  3:30.68 United States Athens (GRE) 21 AUG 2004USA
ER  3:34.72 Russia Barcelona (ESP) 27 JUL 2003RUS

Rank Name Nation Result BehindR.T.HT LN 100m50m

Ukraine UKR  3:41.951. Q1 2
PROTSENKO Olexandr 86  0.74    27.47    57.38    57.38
LISOGOR Oleg 79  0.27    28.33  1:01.42  1:58.80  
BREUS Sergiy 83  0.42    24.29    53.31  2:52.11  
TSEPUKH Olexandr 86  0.39    23.63    49.84  3:41.95  

Israel ISR  3:41.972.     0.02Q1 3
BARNEA Guy 87  0.63    26.67    55.50    55.50
BEERI Tom 86  0.18    29.09  1:02.25  1:57.75  
KOCHAVI Nadav 85  0.28    24.72    53.99  2:51.74  
LIVNAT Shai 84  0.21    23.88    50.23  3:41.97  

Russia RUS  3:42.263.     0.31Q2 6
DONETS Stanislav 83  0.79    27.53    56.85    56.85
FALKO Grigory 87  0.42    29.43  1:02.75  1:59.60  
MARCHENKO Igor 75  0.21    24.64    53.00  2:52.60  
KAPRALOV Andrey 80  0.33    23.36    49.66  3:42.26  

Germany GER  3:42.734.     0.78Q1 5
RUPPRATH Thomas 77  0.70    26.93    56.01    56.01
LOESEL Andreas 83  0.33    29.26  1:03.08  1:59.09  
STARKE Benjamin 86  0.21    24.68    53.60  2:52.69  
HERBST Stefan 78  0.24    23.91    50.04  3:42.73  

Spain ESP  3:43.905.     1.95Q1 6
WILDEBOER FABER Aschwin 86  0.70    27.55    56.25    56.25
IRADIER Borja 80  0.41    28.80  1:02.20  1:58.45  
MUNOZ PEREZ Rafael 88  0.24    24.73    54.82  2:53.27  
ALONSO TELLEZ Jose Antonio 88  0.12    23.80    50.63  3:43.90  

Croatia CRO  3:45.016.     3.06Q1 4
TOLIC Ivan 88  0.70    27.42    58.13    58.13
ROGULJ Vanja 82  0.01    28.61  1:02.37  2:00.50  
TODOROVIC Mario 88  0.31    24.45    53.73  2:54.23  
DELAC Mario 85  0.09    23.71    50.78  3:45.01  

Canada CAN  3:45.497.     3.54Q2 4
FRANCIS Charles 88  0.69    29.04    57.84    57.84
BROWN Mike 84  0.21    28.98  1:02.27  2:00.11  
SIOUI Adam 82  0.19    25.32    54.24  2:54.35  
RUSSELL Colin 84  0.22    24.10    51.14  3:45.49  

Great Britain GBR  3:46.178.     4.22Q2 3
HODGSON Andrew 87  0.67    29.05    59.31    59.31
COOK Chris 79  0.23    29.41  1:02.10  2:01.41  
MAYOR Andrew 86  0.35    25.01    53.81  2:55.22  
GIBBONS Craig 85  0.19    24.29    50.95  3:46.17  

France FRA  3:47.759.     5.80 2 5
HUSTACHE Joris 88  0.68    28.71    59.53    59.53
DE PELLEGRINI Tony 82  0.41    29.00  1:02.93  2:02.46  
SASSOT Romain 86  0.41    25.59    54.75  2:57.21  
MALLET Gregory 84  0.28    23.78    50.54  3:47.75  

Switzerland SUI  3:51.1610.     9.21 2 2
PEREZ Adrien 88  0.71    28.57    59.47    59.47
BACHMANN Stephan 84  0.38    30.68  1:05.89  2:05.36  
COURTOIS Damien 88  0.13    24.50    55.43  3:00.79  
HERZIG John 85 ­0.03    24.15    50.37  3:51.16  
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